
OMSP

First Farhan Akhtar 8.5 2K22/OM/26 6201426609 farmanakhter57@gmail.com

Second Tushar Sharma 8.41 2K22/OM/80 6397797921 tssharma292@gmail.com

Second Abhishek Singh 8.41 2K22/OM/04 8010143679 ab6159968@gmail.com

Second Lovely 8.41 2K22/OM/44 7011098470 lovely28012004@gmail.com

Third Divyansh Yadav 8.32 2K22/OM/24 9555504684 divyanshyaduvansi2004@gmail.com

Third Astha Devi 8.32 2K22/OM/17 7042490036 anitasrivastav1259@gmail.com

Third Gungun Kumari 8.32 2K22/OM/27 9911849024 manishjha797@gmail.com

MMRB

First Muskan 8.82 2K22/MMRB/56 9654161437 muskan.mutrejaa@gmail.com

Second Priyal Maheshwari 8.55 2K22/MMRB/68 7987618408 priyal18504@gmail.com

Third Mohammad Muzakkir 8.5 2K22/MMRB/52 9953305600 muhammadyahya5678@gmail.com

HRM

First Sarthak Shukla 8.55 2K22/HRM/106 7008724533 becomesarthak@gmail.com

Second Parvv Prabhakar 8.5 2K22/HRM/82 9511142409 parvvprabhakar11c@gmail.com

Third Tushar Kumar 8.41 2K22/HRM/118 7011694581 dineshkumar97222@gmail.com

MMI

First Rashmi Kumari 8.14 2K22/MMI/53 7667631717 rashmikumari626562@gmail.com

Second Mohammad Saquib 7.95 2K22/MMI/61 7398496188 mfazan289@gmail.com

Third Obaidur Rahman 7.77 2K22/MMI/51 6306500572 or32236@gmail.com

MM

First Aditya Kumar Gupta 8.95 2K22/MM/04 8840506464 staraditya50@gmail.com
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Second Ishita Arora 8.55 2K22/MM/20 8076888481 iishitaaroraa@gmail.com

Third Muskan Tarika 8.5 2K22/MM/26 9897651243 muskantarika810@gmail.com

SME

First Manpreet Kaur 8.45 2K22/SME/28 9954752813 manpreet.babrah27@gmail.com  

Second Ridhi Baid 8.32 2K22/SME/35 8570059567 ridhiibaid28@gmail.com

Third Nitin Hans 7.82 2K22/SME/55 9958239312 nitinhans1996@gmail.com

Tourism

First Bhoomi Kapoor 8.36 2K22/TOU/124 8130727689 kapoorbhoomi9@gmail.com

Second Radhika Saxena 8.14 2K22/TOU/72 8650028979 radhikasaxena106@gmail.com

Third Tarang 8 2K22/TOU/97 9149371266 tarangchaudhary2004@gmail.com

B Com

First Vivek Kumar 8.77 2K22/BC/98 9315627282 viveksdps78@gmail.com

Second Navya Jain 8.55 2K22/BC/55 7568559912 jainnavya912@gmail.com

Third Abhishek Chauhan 8.5 2K22/BC/99 9650321836 abhishekchauhan8.9.2004@gmail.com

Third

BMS

First Aditya Singh 8.5 2K22/BMS/02 8541068952 adityavashnavi8919@gmail.com

Second Somaksh Khanna 8.41 2K22/BMS/70 9311390666 somaksh567@gmail.com

Third Sanchi Bajaj 8.23 2K22/BMS/45 9896844060 sanchi.b2410@gmail.com

Hindi

First Rishabh Kumar 8.23 2K22/HN/48 8092308751 ri9955900860@gmail.com

Second Priyanshu Nawani 7.64 2K22/HN/28 9310315439 priyanshunawani407@gmail.com

Third Yogyata Pandey 7.41 2K22/HN/43 6203023956 yogyatapandey71@gmail.com



BBE

First Aashish Garg 8.32 2K22/BBE/03 9992223037 aashishgarg0402@gmail.com

Second Pranav Vig 8.27 2K22/BBE/40 9654691445 pranav.vig10@gmail.com

Third Suhani Gandhi 8.09 2K22/BBE/63 9318347193 suhanigandhi05@gmail.com

Computer Science

First Harshit Nishad 8.32 2K22/CS/18 9759608009 harshq335@gmail.com

Second Radhika Gandhi 8.18 2K22/CS/59 8430035880 gandhishally22@gmail.com

Third Abhishek Saini 8.05 2K22/CS/04 9812499016 Abhisaini9113@gmail.com

Economics

First Kaashvi Kalra 7.59 2K22/ECO/35 kaashvikalra23@gmail.com

Second Ashutosh Pandey 7.55 2K22/ECO/15 pandeykriti876@gmail.com

Second Charvee Sethi 7.55 2K22/ECO/79 charveesethi04@gmail.com

Third Tanveer Rahman 7.5 2K22/ECO/67 rahman.tanveer28@gmail.com

History

First Rachita Singh 8.27 2K22/HS/43 9625593092 rachitasingh2610@gmail.com

Second Khushboo Kumari 8.09 2K22/HS/27 9312251008 Roopam18101999@gmail.com

Third Nishtha Raturi 7.82 2K22/HS/35 9310025335 nishtharaturi3@gmail.com

Third Sachin Kumar 7.82 2K22/HS/51 9304657437 sachin2732005@gmail.com

English

First Shivangi Yadav 8.14 2K22/EN/44 8127914717 shivangiy718@gmail.com

First Aditi 8.14 2K22/EN/03 9350674279 Aditimangal2004@gmail.com

Second Muskan Singh 7.91 2K22/EN/30 9310293129 muskansingh92534@gmail.com

Third Sanjana Singh 7.77 2K22/EN/58 9871254598 sanjanasiingh12@gmail.com


